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2013 

 
 

 
12 September, Thursday 

 
Annual Reception, Royal Air Force (RAF) Wyton 

 
15 September, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Annual Civic Reception, Ramsey Town Council 

 
15 September, Sunday 
 

 
Battle of Britain Service and Parade, Stamford Town Council 

 
20 September, Friday 
 

 
Investiture:  British Empire Medal Presentation, Peterborough City 
Council 
 

 
22 September, Sunday 
 

 
Mayor’s Annual Civic Service, Hunstanton Town Council 

 
22 September, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, Whittlesey Town Council 

 
27 September, Friday 

 
Macmillan Coffee Morning, Hosted by the Chairman of Fenland District 
Council 

 
28 September, Saturday 

 
Last Night of the Proms, at the invitation of the Mayor of Stamford Town 
Council 
 

 
1 October, Tuesday 

 
Traditional Opening of Bridge Fair and Sausage Supper, Opening by the 
Mayor of Peterborough 
 

 
5 October, Saturday 

 
Last Night of the Proms, at the invitation of the Chairman of 
Huntingdonshire District Council 
 

 
6 October, Sunday 

 
High Sheriff’s Justice Service 

 
11 October, Friday 

 
Fenland Enterprise Business Awards 

 
12 October, Saturday 

 
Cromwell Community College Opening Ceremony 
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13 October, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Annual Civic Service, Godmanchester Town Council 

 
13 October, Sunday 

 
Tribute Concert to Bruce Wegg, Wisbech Town Council 

 
17 October, Thursday 

 
Mayor’s Charity Performance, Huntingdon Town Council 

 
20 October, Sunday 

 
Chairman’s Civic Service, East Cambs District Council 

 
21 October, Monday 

 
‘A Norfolk Supper’ at the invitation of the Mayor of Kings Lynn 

 
23 October, Wednesday 

 
Young People of the Year Awards in Cambridgeshire 

 
25 October, Friday 

 
Speech Day, Wisbech Grammar School 

 
25 October, Friday 

 
Visit to The Ferry Project and Hope Social Enterprises 

 
27 October, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, March Town Council 

 
6 November, Wednesday 

 
Mayor’s Christmas Fayre and Lights Dinner, Sandy Town Council 

 


